Seurakisat 6.7.2022

T4

Venla Raivio
Kerttu Oosi
Neela Kinnunen
Sofia Juvonen
Aada Leppamaki

P4

Onni Kivela
Masi Helin

llari Leppamaki
Luukas Nahkala
Anton Santi
Lauri Ollila

T5
Martta Makynen

P5

Patrik Sipila
Onni Juvonen
Vaino Heikkila
Onni Jokinen
Toivo Hakari

T6

Inka Pietilainen
Maikki Helin
Sofia Leppamaéki
lita Saarinen
Eevi Korjus

P6

Onni Tallila
Onni Jokinen
Miro Oinonen
Eemeli Vierikko

T7

Helka Méakinen
Hilda Sipila
Linnea Rantala

P7

Sauli Raiski
Tatu llomaéki
Vili Raunioniemi

40m

14,48
13,92
11,94
12,52
13,22

40m

11,33
12,49
14,07
10,15
13,74

40m
10,82

40m
9,26
11,67
9,48
9,73
13,41

40m
9,11
9,02
9,59
10,76
9,03

40m
8,75

8,80

40m
8,58
7,85
8,22

40m
7,79
10,10
9,36

Pituus
0.93
0.79
1.25
1.06

Pituus
1.31
1.26
0.94
1.23
0.96
1.30

Pituus
1.75

Pituus
1.95
1.00
1.46
1.53
1.12

Pituus
2.16
1.84
1.86
1.66

Pituus
1.78
2.14
1.29
2.55

Pituus
2.14
2.35
2.25

Pituus
2.47
1.93
2.19

Pallo
2.38
2.52
2.03
2.99
3.21

Pallo
452
3.81
3.53
4.04
4.04
2.27

Pallo
5.20

Pallo
15.60
4.40
4.34
2.20
4.60

Pallo
6.79
7.17
6.72
5.95
4.85

Pallo
7.92
7.18
8.06
6.92

Pallo
9.11
9.24
6.04

Pallo
13.60
14.93
8.50

400m

3.34,85
3.25,65
2.59,48
3.06,76

400m

2.37,84
2.51,95
3.50,89
2.33,44
3.51,56

400m

400m
2.03,30
2.30,23

2.30,40
3.12,58

400m

1.59,10
2.15,14
2.09,09
2.16,00

400m
2.05,07

2.19,15

400m

1.44,32
1.43,83
1.44,73

400m
1.43,71



